2023/9/10

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 SENIOR R13~15 ISKAAYE-)LI/E 0.410 km
R13-B T 2023/09/10 19:41 .
FiE (5:00 97 L) BLERFR 9:51:27

Lap Laptime = B57 Lap Laptime = B2 Lap Laptime

(8) TANAKA KOSEI

(7) YAMAGUCHI HIROHUMI 1 27.427 +0.132 9:51:56.613

1 26.839 +0.197 9:51:58.757 2 27.537 +0.242 9:52:24.150

2 27.937 +1.295  9:52:26.694 3 27.295 9:52:51.445

3 26.650 +0.008 9:52:53.344 4 28.769 +1.474 9:53:20.214

4 27.975 +1.333 9:53:21.319 5 27.301 +0.006 9:53:47.515

5 26.642 9:53:47.961 6 27.545 +0.250 9:54:15.060

6 27.349 +0.707  9:54:15.310 7 32.105 +4.810  9:54:47.165

7 28.347 +1.705 9:54:43.657 8 27.416 +0.121 9:55:14.581

8 28.079 +1.437  9:55:11.736 9 27.435 +0.140  9:55:42.016

9 27.019 +0.377 9:55:38.755 10 27.479 +0.184 9:56:09.495

10 26.696 +0.054  9:56:05.451 11 27.435 +0.140  9:56:36.930

11 26.881 +0.239  9:56:32.332

(4) MINEHARA YUTO

(12) KOGURE HAYATO 1 27.649 +0.334 9:52:03.915

1 27.106 +0.259 9:51:57.442 2 27.610 +0.295 9:52:31.525

2 27.356 +0.509  9:52:24.798 3 27.477 +0.162  9:52:59.002

3 26.847 9:52:51.645 4 27.315 9:53:26.317

4 30.627 +3.780 9:53:22.272 5 27.957 +0.642 9:53:54.274

5 27.053 +0.206  9:53:49.325 6 27.501 +0.186  9:54:21.775

6 27.434 +0.587 9:54:16.759 7 27.723 +0.408 9:54:49.498

7 28.449 +1.602  9:54:45.208 8 27.611 +0.296  9:55:17.109

8 27.226 +0.379  9:55:12.434 9 27.973 +0.658  9:55:45.082

9 27.025 +0.178 9:55:39.459 10 27.636 +0.321 9:56:12.718

10 26.993 +0.146  9:56:06.452 11 28.020 +0.705  9:56:40.738

11 27.465 +0.618  9:56:33.917

(2) NOUNO TAKAO

(6) SAITO SEIYA 1 27.517 +0.060 9:52:03.325
1 29.077 12.144 9:51:56.160 2 27.546 +0.089 9:52:30.871
2 27.605 +0.672 9:52:23.765 3 27.580 +0.123 9:52:58.451
3 26.981 +0.048  9:52:50.746 4 27.457 9:53:25.908
4 31.176 +4.243 9:53:21.922 5 27.737 +0.280 9:53:53.645
5 27.045 +0.112  9:53:48.967 6 27.573 +0.116  9:54:21.218
6 27.033 +0.100 9:54:16.000 7 27.998 +0.541 9:54:49.216
7 27.072 +0.139  9:54:43.072 8 27.637 +0.180  9:55:16.853
8 27.459 +0.526  9:55:10.531 9 27.773 +0.316  9:55:44.626
9 26.933 9:55:37.464 10 27.733 +0.276 9:56:12.359
10 27.642 +0.709  9:56:05.106 1 28.089 +0.632  9:56:40.448
1 27.023 +0.090  9:56:32.129
(13) KOBAYASHI KATSUNORI
(9) MORIMOTO SAYAKA 1 28.171 +0.395 9:52:00.954
1 27.409 10.399 9:52:01.430 2 28.606 +0.830 9:52:29.560
2 27.353 +0.343  9:52:28.783 3 27.804 +0.028  9:52:57.364
3 27.299 +0.289  9:52:56.082 4 27.894 +0.118  9:53:25.258
4 27.435 +0.425 9:53:23.517 5 27.898 +0.122 9:53:53.156
5 27.217 +0.207  9:53:50.734 6 27.828 +0.052  9:54:20.984
6 27.010 9:54:17.744 7 27.791 +0.015 9:54:48.775
7 27.752 +0.742  9:54:45.496 8 27.795 +0.019  9:55:16.570
8 27.435 +0.425  9:55:12.931 9 27.776 9:55:44.346
9 27.241 +0.231 9:55:40.172 10 27.802 +0.026 9:56:12.148
10 27.152 +0.142  9:56:07.324 1 28.035 +0.259  9:56:40.183
1 27.052 +0.042  9:56:34.376
(14) ONODA MIKIAKI
1 27.595 +0.548  9:51:55.612
2 27.732 +0.685  9:52:23.344
3 27.237 +0.190  9:52:50.581
4 28.426 +1.379  9:53:19.007
5 27.674 +0.627  9:53:46.681
6 27.949 +0.902  9:54:14.630
7 31.553 +4.506  9:54:46.183
8 27.613 +0.566  9:55:13.796
9 27.163 +0.116  9:55:40.959
10 27.334 +0.287  9:56:08.293
1 27.047 9:56:35.340
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